Master ufﬂuhlihnupm-l & Catering Technology 4*Semester Examination May, 2023

EANJAB UNIVERSITY

Fﬁiﬁnuum No. M.H.M.C.T. 4" Semester/2023-M/1
Result of the

Ruuhufudtmﬁldﬂehhuehgmﬁﬁedushminﬂm column of result. Pass but RLL means Result Later
dugtanﬁq-c]urlnmuﬂuwurcxmimﬁnnmult Marks have been shown in case of Pass candidates.

Course Code

Course Title

Total

Discipline
Core

MHM-401

Specialized Hospitality Training

MHM-402

Indusiry

Project Report on Emerging Trends in Hospitality

Total :-

Marks of 1" to 3 Semester:-

Grand Total:-

1* Division with Distinction:-2288 or more marks.
+ 1" Division:- 1830 to 2287 marks.

60657
60658 -

60639

60661

40421005026
40421005030
40416000027 -

14-HMT-41

40417000020

40421005021
40416000015
15-HMT-50

2115006217

40421005029
40416000009
40417000004
40421005025

40421005022

MANTHAN GUPTA

TUSHAR PURI

GURIJITPAL SINGH

ANSHUL SINGH
THAKUR

ANGAD SINGH
MALHOTRA

KHUSHBOO KAISTHA
AKASHDEEP SINGH
NANDHA

SHUBHAM TARA
ANIRUDH MAHAJAN
TWINKLE MALIK
SHEFALI MENGI
JASLEEN KAUR

ASHISH

KHUSHBU CHANDEL

RAMESH GUPTA

VUAY KUMAR
PURI

SARBPAL SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH
THAKUR

RAIJBIR SINGH
MALHOTRA

ASEEM KAISTHA

PARWINDER
SINGH

SURINDER TARA
O.P GUPTA.

ANIL MALIK

JATINDER KUMAR

MENGI

PUSHPINDER
SINGH

PARDEEP KUMAR

LEKH RAM
CHANDEL

BHISHMA
GUPTA

SEEMA PURI

SARBJIT
KAUR
SUNITA
THAKUR

SURINDER
KAUR
MALHOTRA
RUPA
PRADHAN

RAJINDER
KAUR

SAVITA TARA

REENA
GUPTA

SUNITA
MALIK

BHAWNA
MENGI

HARPREET
KAUR
NIRMAL
KUMARI

SUNITA
CHANDEL

PASS BUT
RLL

PASS BUT
RLL

2336

PASS BUT
RLL

2632

2106

2164

2322

2037

2144

2400

PASS BUT
RLL
PASS BUT
RLL

2306



60665
2159

60666 2073
60667 40421005027 SUKHREET SINGH SATINDER SINGH GURPREET

SODHI SODHI KAUR SODHI 2139
Total - 17 . Q&/‘
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Fray y- - W ‘ (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
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